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Final Results
Bandera IDPA Dec 2014 match

2014-12-13
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Bandera IDPA Dec 2014 match - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 113.42 17. Carlos Rojas 32 SSP - UN USA A528448

2 117.31 24. Zane Edwards 24 SSP - UN USA

3 139.95 1. James Beitel 26 SSP S SS USA A04738

4 149.43 6. Phil Torres 20 SSP SS EX USA A20180

5 156.24 3. Tim Reedy 31 SSP S SS USA A01570

6 175.29 9. Dan Kiegler 37 SSP S MM USA A49642

7 177.32 12. Lars Edward 47 SSP SS MM USA A13597

8 178.16 14. Stephen Burke 36 SSP S MM USA A36022

9 182.74 13. Norman Brandt 39 SSP - UN USA A560704

10 186.50 20. Spencer Durham 56 SSP - NV USA A153477

11 196.05 7. Phil Yantis 60 SSP S UN USA

12 227.60 27. Tom Wayland 56 SSP SS UN USA

13 229.95 2. Carol Beitel 93 SSP L MM USA A128047

14 353.72 26. Rey Cavazos 109 SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Dec 2014 match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 115.58 25. David Rowe 35 ESP S SS USA A56661

2 141.61 5. Wayne White 32 ESP SS MM USA A55507

3 202.23 11. Wayne Argence 51 ESP S MM USA A30434

4 214.42 18. Thomas Durham 65 ESP S MM USA A811426

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Dec 2014 match - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 167.25 16. David Callaway 36 CDP S MM USA A07055

2 184.38 23. Bob Neuser 31 CDP S MM USA A44672

3 423.53 8. Steven Starnes 149 CDP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Dec 2014 match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 163.02 19. Terry Yu 42 ESR - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Dec 2014 match - Results

STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 129.44 21. Gregg Kratochvil 39 SSR S MA USA A17949

2 202.07 10. Michael Killeen 53 SSR SS MM USA A31677

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Dec 2014 match - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 141.61 5. Wayne White 32 ESP SS MM USA A55507

2 149.43 6. Phil Torres 20 SSP SS EX USA A20180

3 177.32 12. Lars Edward 47 SSP SS MM USA A13597

4 202.07 10. Michael Killeen 53 SSR SS MM USA A31677

5 227.60 27. Tom Wayland 56 SSP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Dec 2014 match - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 115.58 25. David Rowe 35 ESP S SS USA A56661

2 129.44 21. Gregg Kratochvil 39 SSR S MA USA A17949

3 139.95 1. James Beitel 26 SSP S SS USA A04738

4 156.24 3. Tim Reedy 31 SSP S SS USA A01570

5 167.25 16. David Callaway 36 CDP S MM USA A07055

6 175.29 9. Dan Kiegler 37 SSP S MM USA A49642

7 178.16 14. Stephen Burke 36 SSP S MM USA A36022

8 184.38 23. Bob Neuser 31 CDP S MM USA A44672

9 196.05 7. Phil Yantis 60 SSP S UN USA

10 202.23 11. Wayne Argence 51 ESP S MM USA A30434

11 214.42 18. Thomas Durham 65 ESP S MM USA A811426

Disqualified (DQ)


